ZUIA GOLF CLUB

TORNEO PARKOTXA MARTES 14-JUL-2020

Fecha Listado: 14/07/2020
Hora Listado: 15:12:01

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ZUIA)

Clasificacion SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

11

14
15

17

21
26
28

31

36

40

45

53

56

MARQUINEZ DE LA HOZ, FERNAN
MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JOSE L
FERNANDEZ LEIVA, FRANCISCO
CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO
BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO
ESTEFANO EGUINO, M@ CARMEN
VALLEJO ANGULO, MONICA
CALLEJA GARCIA, JON
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
CARRASCO, SANTIAGO

BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

MARTIN JAIME,JOSE MANUEL
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN MANU
RAMOS ORTIZ, ALAIN
SOLOZABAL MERINO, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO
ARRAIBI 1ZA, MIKEL
BENGOETXEA MATIAS, PEDRO
MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JUANJO
CHAVARRI YANEZ, AMAYA

MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO
MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JAVIER
PEREZ DEL PALOMAR MAZON, LU
CELLES ANIBARRO, CARLOS
LEON OLABARRIETA, JUAN CARL
ODRIOZOLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO
GARCIA BARRERA, MARIANO
GONZALEZ TORRE, JULIAN
FUERTES ORTEGA, INAKI

ACHA MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA MERINO, JOSE PEDRO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, FCO.

ISUSI INTXAURBE, JOSE IGNAC
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
LAMAS URGOITI, EDUARDO
CEBRIAN SAINZ, JOSE M?
MARTINEZ ARISTIN, ANGEL
GUERRA SERRANO, MANUEL
ESPINOSA EZQUERRA, JOSE RAM
MARDONES NARVAIZA, JON ANDE
DEL CAMPO RECIO, BRAULIO
DIEZ PACHECO, TERESA
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS
VILLAGRA PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ ABRISQUETA, MANUEL
UGARTE GOICOECHEA, ANICETO
URRUTIA OCIO, GUILLERMO
BENEITEZ MARTIN, MANUEL TOM
ABIN LOPEZ, ESTHER

TORRES AMANN, RAMON

YANEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS
HERRAN ALONSO, VALENTIN
MUNOZ BRAVO, MARIA

MIRANDA ALVAREZ, JOSE MANUE
LASUEN ELEZKANO, JOSE RAMON
CARCAMO LOPEZ, ALVARO

CLUB

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
ARENAL DE NOJA
CELLES
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
DERIO
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
ULZAMA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
ARENAL DE NOJA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PINURRI TALDEA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

7,3

7.4

13,7
11,5
4,3

11,6
7,9

14,7
13,9
13,5
10,5
8,5

8,9

17,0
19,3
14,5
19,7
18,9
17,8
16,5
19,3
18,3
17,5
11,2
10,1
16,8
16,1
26,5
24,3
16,8
24,6
20,7
19,7
16,1
13,9
26,4
26,5
23,8
14,6
26,5
24,1
22,9
18,7
15,0
294
28,1
26,5
25,8
25,7
26,2
20,3
17,5
27,4
28,1
23,5
26,5
26,1

6,9
7,0
12,7
10,8

11,5

14,4
13,7
13,1

9,3

16,4
18,7
15,0
19,3
18,6
17,7
16,4

18,1
17,4
11,4
10,3
16,7

23,6
16,6
24,1
20,8
20,2

25,9

23,5
15,1

23,5
22,8
18,9

28,8

25,4

241
26,4
26,2
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FECHA: 14/07/2020 CODIGO: VB0720022
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4 TOT
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ZUIA GOLF CLUB

TORNEO PARKOTXA MARTES 14-JUL-2020

Fecha Listado: 14/07/2020
Hora Listado: 15:12:06

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ZUIA)

Clasificacion SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

60

63

66
67
68
69
70
71

MEDINA MILLAN, JUAN

CALVAR ZANGUITU, LUIS
ZARANDONA DE JUAN, PABLO
ABARRATEGUI URRUTICOECHEA,
ARRECHEA EGUIA,INAKI
AGUIRRE ARRANZ, INMACULADA
IBANEZ PEREZ, ANGEL JOSE
MARTINEZ RUIZ, EMILIO

NAVEDA, RICARDO

REY VILLANUEVA, ANTON

ROJAS TRANQUE, LUIS IGNACIO
BASABE GORROCHATEGUI, JULIO
GARCIA ARCO, IVAN

LOPEZ DE ARKAUTE MONTOYA, J

CLUB

PALACIO URGOITI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,8
23,6
26,5
25,8
16,6
36,0
26,5
21,4
30,5
27,9
28,5
28,3
34,5
25,8

24,2

26,5

21,6
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FECHA: 14/07/2020 CODIGO: VB0720022
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42 TOT
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